
 

 

                     

Both Christmas Day and New Year’s Day fall on Sunday’s this school year.  In order to provide both days 
as paid holidays for 52 and 46 week employees, the district will be Observing Christmas Day on 
Tuesday, December 27th and Observing New Year’s Day on Monday, January 2, 2023. 
 
School will be in session on Veterans’ Day, Friday, November 11th. Therefore, the offices will be closed 

for a full day on Wednesday, November 23rd* to replace 1/2 of the Veterans’ Day holiday and will be 
closed for a full day on Monday, December 26th to replace the other 1/2 of the Veterans’ Day Holiday. 

OFFICES CLOSED 
Independence Day   Monday, July 4 

Labor Day  Monday, September 5 

Indigenous Peoples Day  Monday, October 10 

Wednesday before Thanksgiving (Full Day) Wednesday, November 23 

Thanksgiving  Thursday, November 24 

Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 25 

Christmas Eve Day (Observed) (Full Day) Monday, December 26 

Christmas Day (Observed)  Tuesday, December 27 

New Year’s Day (Observed)  Monday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 16 

Presidents’ Day  Monday, February 20 

Good Friday   Friday, April 7 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 29 

 

The last day for forty-six-week administrative professional employees for the closing of the 2022-2023 
school year will be Friday, June 23, 2023. 

 

*Please note, this is ONLY for the 2022/2023 school year based on the 2022 and 2023 calendars.   

 


